Division
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget

Wt Class First Name Last Name

40
40
40
44
44
48
48
48
48
52
52
52
52
56
56
56
60
60
60
60
65
65
65
65
73
73
73
93
93
54
54
54
54
58
58
58
62
62
62
62
66
66

Ace
Dakota
Jackson
Maverick
Bryce
Beau
Miles
Bentley
Stosh
Jeffrey
Graham
Bear
Devin
Blake
Colton
Maxton
Matthew
Cameron
Brandon
Jocelyn
Griffin
BRYSON
Mason
Leo

Gus
Alex
Joshua
Angel
Adam
Steve
Lucas
Jared
Alexander
Talon
Bryson
Cameron
Will
Carter
Johnny
Colin
Michael
Blake

Wharton
Elliott
Martinez
Elliott
Swingle
Mckeown
Intorre
Jayne
Mellor
Swanick
Dyson
Turnowicz
Pool
Vehoski
Mininger
Mercadante
Bly
Doroshenko
Bartlett
Hack
Doroshenko
RYZNER
Rango
Buynovsky
Engelman
Sheer
Harrison Jr.

Williams-green

Wells
Mytych
Schuman
Davis
Haines
Klesh
Ferrara
Rebmann
McKweown
Redmond
Salvaterra
Maney
Bartlett
McKennas

Team

Benton

Delaware Valley
Wyoming Valley West
Delaware Valley

The Hunt Wrestling Club
Chaos

Lower Daulphin
Xtreme Wrestling
Tamagua
Wallenpaupack

North Pocono
Stingers WC
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Wyoming Valley West
Wilkes-Barre

Stingers Wrestling Club
Mat Assassins

North Pocono
Wilkes-Barre
Independent

North Pocono

Lake Lehman
Delaware Valley
Exeter

Chaos

Hazleton Area
Western Wayne
Pocono Mountain West
Wyalusing

Mat Assassins

Mat Assassins
Warrior Run

Wildcat

Pocono Mountain West
Unattached

Mat Assassins

Chaos

Delaware Valley
Dallas

Delaware Valley
Wilkes-Barre
Montrose

Place

=
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Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

70
70
70
75
75
75
75
80
85
85
93
93
93
105
105
134
58
58
62
62
62
66
66
66
70
70
70
74
74
78
78
78
82
82
86
86
86
86
91
91
91
91
98

Rex
Hudsyn
Dylan
David
Brentley
Cam
Gia
jakob
Austin
Gunner
Jake
Zachary
Nathan
Hunter
Lennon
Bridger
Michael
Keegan
Nelson
Logan
Shawn
Dominic
Chase
Salvatore
Dakota
Evan
Tyler
Bentley
Connor
Alex

JP
Hunter
(0N
Jeremiah
Kohen
Ryan
Jackson
Thomas
Gage
Micah
Aleric
Ayden
Joseph

Turbush
Williams
Antonucci
Wehry
Nicholls
Renfer
Kiprislis
vinton
Parsons
Purcell
Buynovsky
Walters
King
Kapitula
Jones
Lehman
Nicosia
Pearce
Villafane llI
Strohl
Trout
Schuman
Morgan
Maiorana
Sandy
Lark
Randazzo
Elliott
Elliott
Marchetti
McKweown
Green
Caines
Schadle
Keller
Kowalczyk
Scott
Potsko
Evans
Engelman
Raihl
Picchi
Guastella Il

NOXEN STRIKERS
Montrose

Pleasant Valley (VEWL)
Unattached

Wyoming Valley West
NOXEN STRIKERS
Southern Lehigh
Western Wayne
Crestwood
Independent

Exeter

Wyalusing

Wyoming Valley West
NOXEN STRIKERS
NOXEN STRIKERS
Southern Tioga Wrerstling Team
Pocono Mountain East
Unattached

Mat Assassins

Lake Lehman
Pleasant Valley

Mat Assassins

Chaos

Ride Out Wrestling Club
Mat Assassins
Stingers Wrestling Club
Wyoming Area
Delaware Valley
Delaware Valley

Mat Assassins

Chaos

Tywc

Chaos

Pine Grove

Berwick bulldogs
Spazz wrestling

Lake Lehman
Unattached

Towanda

Chaos

Moser's Mat Club
Lake Lehman

Chaos
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Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

98
98
98
120
140
140
140
140
166
166
166
75
75
75
80
80
85
85
90
90
95
95
95
100
100
100
105
110
115
115
120
120
120
120
128
128
128
128
136
136
136
136
150

Jonah
Lucas
Ray
Hayden
Logan
Jake
Lukas
Nathan
Daniel
Urijah
Evelyn
Nathan
Zackary
Kadyn
Gabe
Roman
Jake
Samuel
Mason
Brandon
Julius
Anthony
Taso
Mason
Tyler
Carlo
James
Andrew
Kenneth
Christian
Thomas
Mark
Nikita
Scott
Xxavior
Harrison
Jake
Colin
Liam
Aaron
Robert
Jack
Gabriel

Neill
Drake
Koslop
Keller
Reed
Paull
Conte
Caufield
Schadle
Rivas
Sheer
Schuman
Swingle
Kinney
Benyo
Maiorana
Benyo
Cumberland
Tanner
Lawson
Serrano
Antonucci
Kiprislis
Whitney
Youngrourt
Salinas
Simone
Elliott
Keltto
Levan
Schechterly
Hubshman
Rusnak
Rider
Pabon
Schwab
Rafferty
Curreri
Evanko
Andrew
Fahey
Kotchick
Caufield

Southern Tioga Wrerstling Team

Mat Assassins

Mat Assassins
Berwick bulldogs
Ride Out Wrestling Club
Lake Lehman
X-Calibur
Wallenpaupack

Pine Grove

Wyoming Valley West
Hazleton Area

Mat Assassins

The Hunt Wrestling Club
Honesdale

Mat Assassins

Ride Out Wrestling Club
Mat Assassins
Benton

Port Byron

Tywc

Bloomsburg

Pleasant Valley
Southern Lehigh

Mat Assassins
Hazleton Area

Chaos

Nazareth

Delaware Valley
Unattached
Unattached

Mat Assassins

Mat Assassins

GPS

Pocono Mountain West
Pittston Area
Unattached
Wallenpaupack

Port Jervis

Chaos

Unattached

X-Calibur
Independent
Wallenpaupack



Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

150
150
150
175
175
220
220
220
100
100
105
105
110
110
110
110
115
120
120
120
125
125
125
130
130
130
135
135
135
135
140
145
145
145
145
152
152
160
160
160
160
171
171

Hunter
Gene
Luke
Levi
Ayden
Deakon
Connor
Logan
Tyler
Oscar
Cole
Chase
Luke
Taylor
Connor
Brayden
Nick
Scotty
Sawyer
Cole
Caleb
Sam
Dillion
Loudon
Kyle
Colby
Liam
Imeen
Immanuel
Matthew
Ryan
Mason
Tyler
Brian
Jason
Mason
Xavier
Wesley
Colby
Mason
Reilley
Ethan
Kieth

Updegrave
Ardo
Eckroth
Landry
Winter
Valentine
Jarrett
Dieterich
Detwiler
Ciriaco
Lamberton
Parisan
Satriano
Daniels
Novakowski
Pequignot
Boccadori
Raymond
Keller
Rooker
Hoffman
Jeckell
Yusinski
Giza
Winter
Townley
Farley
Whittaker
Caufield
Boyce
Aybar
Mordan
Winter
Antigua
Kats
Bennett
Noel
Weller
Celuck
D’'Albora
Kirkutis
Miller
Yusinski

Tri Valley

Wilkes-Barre

Benton

Gracie Nepa

Berwick bulldogs

North Penn-Liberty
Montgomery
Honesdale

Palmyra Panthers
Pittston Area

Mat Assassins

Oley Valley
Independent
Tunkhannock
Wyoming Area

North Penn-Liberty
Valley View

Pocono Mountain East
Berwick bulldogs
Benton

Mat Assassins
Crestwood
Independent

Wyoming Valley West
Berwick bulldogs
Orchard View Mat Club
Gracie Nepa

Pocono Mountain West
Wallenpaupack
Susquehanna Valley
Pocono Mountain West
Hughesville

Berwick bulldogs
Pittston Area

Pleasant Valley

Gracie Nepa

Pocono Mountain West
Mat Assassins

Mat Assassins
Honesdale

Lake Lehman

Buffalo Valley Wrestling Club
Independent
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Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

171
189
189
189
189
220
220
220
285
285
111
118
125
125
130
135
140
140
140
140
145
145
145
145
152
160
160
171
171
189
189
220
220
220
220
125
135
135
135
142
142
142
142

Chase
George
George
Dan
Tyler
Jackson
Peyton
Luke
Nathanael
jarred
Dorian
Lexia
Lucas
Edward
Luke
Dominic
Caiden
Jonathan
Kevin
Matthew
Timothy
Lucas
Eneas
Christian
Lucas
camryn
Keegan
Brady
Shakim
Joe

Joel
Malachi
Jake
Chad
Trystan
Terez
Hunter
Beniamino
Alex
Stefhen
Mike
Steven
Philip

Kutzler
Valentine
Rafferty
Sabulski
Gallo
Schwab
Snyder
Matheis
Obrzut
Valderrama
Hoffman
Schechterly
Tirpak
Cauritsen
Magnotta
Bernardi
Puderbach
Stone
Burke
Geck
Martin
Macking
Castillo
Paden
Weirich
higgins
Bucci
Heckathorn
Felton
Rivas
Landry
Walters
Keating
Honeywell
English
Sewell
Leet
Russo
Barea
Caple
Rhone
Resnick
Luciani

Pleasant Valley

North Penn-Liberty
Wallenpaupack

Dallas

Wallenpaupack
Fayetteville Marlins
Warrior Run
Independent

Wyoming Area

Pocono Mountain West
Mat Assassins

Mat Assassins

Dallas

Pleasant Valley
Unattached

Pittston Area
Hughesville

Wyoming Area

Lake Lehman
Unattached

Honesdale
Wilkes-Barre

Iron Faith Wrestling
oxford Academy
Pocono Mountain West
Mat Assassins

Pittston Area

Pioneer Wrestling
Pocono Mountain West
Wyoming Valley West
Gracie Nepa

Pocono Mountain West
Gracie Nepa

Lake Lehman

Berwick bulldogs
Independent

Buffalo Valley Wrestling Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

rose tree media
Delaware Valley
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Exhibition
Exhibition
Exhibition
Exhibition
Exhibition
Exhibition

150
150
158
158
158
158
167
167
167
177
177
177
177
190
190
190
190
220
220
220
220
295
295
295
295
ex1l
ex1l
ex2
ex2
ex3
ex3

Tim
Adam
Colton
Alex
Wil
Shamus
Austin
John
Chevy
Kade
Mark
Kevin
Robert
DJ
Steve
Richie
Mark
Kris
Mike
Shane
Alec
Morgan
Mikey
Dave
Dave
Hayden
Bridger
Cole
Nick
Dominic
Luke

Esposito
Zarola
Chipeleski
Pierce
Hunt
Mcardrew
Hack
Hettes
Houser
Kravits
Belles
McNulty
Kays
Erickson
Peters
Hizynski
Griffith
Gratclo
Doroshenko
Stark
Dragos
Craig
Clark
White
Wehry
Keller
Lehman
Rooker
Boccadori
Bernardi
Magnotta

Unattached
Dallas

Central Columbia
Independent

Iron Faith Wrestling
Unattached
Independent
Stingers Wrestling Club
middlecreek
Kings College
Berwick bulldogs
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Wyoming Area
Wilkes-Barre
Pleasant Valley
Unattached

Lake Lehman
Montrose
Unattached
Unattached
Kings College
Unattached
Berwick bulldogs
Southern Tioga Wrerstling Team
Benton

Valley View
Pittston Area
Unattached
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